Cen tral Tax State Tax Total
Tax AmountRate Amount Rate I Amount

8517
85365090
85441990

2,400.00
360.00

11.631.00

9'/o

14%
14o/o

z10.uu
50.40

1,628.34

9"/o

14%
14o/o

216.00
50.40

1.628.34

432.00
100.80

3.256.68

Total 14.39r.00 1,894.74 1.894.74 3,789.48

TaxAmount(inwords) : lndian Rupees Three Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Nine and Forty Eight paise

OnlY

c\'No' or{o I6o/ La'\' '418
Aorq ,

Company's PAN

Declaration
I / We hereby certify that my / our registration certificate
under that maharashtra Vat Act 2002 is in force on the date
on which the sale of the goods specified in this Tax Invoice